
Page 1 of 4

1/16/2014 8:21:40 AM

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

Regional Type:  State

Period: 12/1/2013 - 12/31/2013

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Total Number of Service Requests: 35,609

Total Number of Transactions: 30,849

Social Insurance Programs 193

Public Health 194

Community Services 210

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

188

Public Safety 214

Food 1,348

Financial Assistance 2,292

Holiday Assistance 1,179

Legal Services 1,310

Information Services 2,353

Outpatient Mental Health Care 3,559

Public Assistance Programs 7,086

Housing/Shelter 2,921

Utilities/Heat 3,276

Transportation 401

Employment and Training Programs 510

Legal Assistance 234

Law Enforcement Agencies 317

Individual and Family Support Services 550

Personal/Household Goods 683

Substance Abuse Services 833

Health Supportive Services 667

Benefits Screening 670

Aggregate

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Consumer Complaints 172

Psychiatric Support Services 156

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Legal Assistance 234

Community Services 209

Law Enforcement Agencies 312

Employment and Training Programs 508

Transportation 401

Public Health 194

Consumer Complaints 172

Psychiatric Support Services 155

Public Safety 179

Social Insurance Programs 193

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

188

Individual and Family Support Services 546

Outpatient Mental Health Care 2,811

Financial Assistance 2,291

Information Services 1,978

Public Assistance Programs 7,081

Utilities/Heat 3,276

Housing/Shelter 2,901

Food 1,348

Personal/Household Goods 683

Benefits Screening 670

Health Supportive Services 664

Legal Services 1,307

Holiday Assistance 1,179

Substance Abuse Services 833

Connecticut

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Legal Services 3

Employment and Training Programs 2

Psychiatric Support Services 1

Health Supportive Services 3

Community Groups 1

Community Services 1

Financial Assistance 1

Courts 1

Information Services 375

Outpatient Mental Health Care 748

Individual and Family Support Services 4

Public Safety 35

Law Enforcement Agencies 5

Public Assistance Programs 5

Housing/Shelter 20

Out of State

Region Level 2 Service Count


